
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:12

A  VSG Öhringen/
Untersteinbach

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 14 7 5

259 11

20:9 18:9

╳
7
14
21

3
10
17
22

5
11
19
24

7
12
21
25

Auszeit

Ende
13:28 B  TV Murrhardt S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 6 8 7

13

2
7
12

4
8
13

5
9

6
11 Auszeit

9:18

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:31 B  TV Murrhardt R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 2 10 3

176

7:15

╳
7
13

3
8
14

5
9
15

5
11
17

Auszeit

7:14

Ende
13:45

A  VSG Öhringen/
Untersteinbach

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 10 14 4

258 9

16:8 19:11

2
10
15
20

25 4
12
16
23

5
12
18
23

8
15
19
24

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

U15 weiblich Nord Vorrunde Staffel 2
Frauen

B  TV Murrhardt vs. VSG Öhringen/Untersteinbach A

Spiel 8 16.02.2025 13:12 Uhr

Burgfriedenhalle
71543 Neuhütten
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B  TV Murrhardt 7/8

2 Demaku, Ana X
3 Mozgova, Vera X

6 Hellebrand, Leni X
7 Yordanova, Meral X
8 Roth, Milena X
9 Ivascu, Beatrice X

10 Basiou, Magdalini X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

C

A  VSG Öhringen/ Unterstein
4 Badt, Anna X

5 Hafner, Jule X
7 Lumpp, Mariella X
8 Drescher, Mia X
9 Uzuner, Ilarya X

10 Heinrich, Liliana X
11 Dietrich, Lena X
14 Kalemba, Nina X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle
T Müller, Kai

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse

B  TV Murrhardt

VSG Öhringen/
Untersteinbach

A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 13 1 16 25 1 2 0
1 1 0 17 2 14 25 1 2 0

3

2 1 0 30 30 50 2 4 0
Start: 13:12 Ende: 13:45 Dauer: 0:33

Sieger: VSG
Öhringen/Untersteinbach

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Wache, Kira 1

2 Steng, Jessica 2

Schr. Zekolli, Kamila
Assist. Prinz, Emma
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